| UNOFFICIAL COPY
T T

When Recorded Return To:
: Doc#: 1504817018 Fee: $42.00
RAHSP Fee:$9.00 RPRF Fee: $1.00

DAN OLSON Karen A.Yarbrough

WELL FARGO HOME MORTGAGE Cook Gounty Recorder of Deeds

PO BOX 1620 Date: 02/17/2015 11:01 AM Pg: 10f3
MAC X9998-01L

MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55440

Correctve AR ATIRTRE

ZORPORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
Cook, lllinols  *This Corrective Corrorate Assignment of Morigage s being recorded to add the morigage recording info to the
“MASON" Assignment of Morigage recorded on 09/18/2014 as doc #: 14261 16090.
**The Morigage is being (e-rcorded concurrently herewith.
Date of Assignment. December 10th, 2074
Assignor: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. at 1 HOME CAMPUS, DES MOINES, |A 50328
Assignee: U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION at 17500 ROCKSIDE ROAD, BEDFORD, OH 44146

Executed By: CHRISTOPHER D MASQN, A SINGLEPZRSON To: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
Date of Mortgage: 08/28/2014 Recorded: 09/18/2014 in Book/Reel/Liber: N/A Page/Folio: N/A as instrument No.:
1426116088 In the County of Cook, State of lllinois.

Assessors/Tax 1D No. 20-32-213-026-0000
Property Address: 8032 S PEORIA ST, CHICAGO, iL 60620

Legal: See Exhibit "A" Attached Hereto And By This Reference Made A-~art Hareof

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for good and valuable consideralion, the receipt and sufficiency of
which is hereby acknowledged, the said Assignor hereby assigns unto the above-na:nes Assignee, the said
Mortgage having an original principal sum of $190,781.00 with interest, secured thereby! and the full benefit of all the
powers and of all the covenants and provisos therein contained, and the said Assignor hetety grants and conveys
unto the said Assignee, the Assignor's interest under the Mortgage.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said Mortgage, and the said property unto the said Assighee fereror, subject to
the terms contained in said Mortgage.

Sce-ly

N.A.

ite President Lban Documentation

'DOTDOTWFEM* 12/10/2014 09 24 59 AM™ WEEMO2WFEMAODODO0(0000001279910% ILCOOK™ ILSTATE_MOCRT _ASSIGN_ASSN "DOIWFEM”

M bl s e e e 42 T e b k32




S s g I T s

1504817018 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CORPORATE ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE Page 2 of 2

STATE OF Minnesota
COUNTY OF Dakota

}/01[/)0/(/ before me, l,! ﬁﬁ%? IHQ F!ﬁ M lija\lotary Public in Dakota County in the
State of Minnesota, personally appeared Vice President Loan
Documentation, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satlsfactory ewdence) to be the person(s)
whose name(s) isfare subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/shefthey exsecuted the

same in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by hisfherftheir signature on the instrument the person(s), or the
entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal,
T =
P

ra

« 7B L \OTARY PUBLIC - MANESOTA
- My Commission Expires
January 31, 2017

vy AMAAAPANANAPAAAAASAAALSAAAAAAAAN 1
% MAI LEESA YANG E
o

NoT’ry Expires: | l? j1.70 s

(This area for notarial seat)

PREPARED BY: WELLS FARGO PANK, N.A.

DO TDOTWFEM? 1 21072014 09.24 49 AMTWIFEMO2WFEMAOOO00000000300 1279910 ILCOOK” ILSTATE_MORT _ASSIGN_ASSN FDOTWFEM®




1504817018 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 10 IN BLOCK 8 IN CHESTER HIGHLANDS 2ND ADDITICN TO AUBURN PARK A SUBDIVISION
OF THE NORTHEAST 7/8THS OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 32,
TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
{LLLINOIS.

R b 4 Tt Bt b e T

e el e A od



